
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER
Berlinberg Kelsey kberlinberg@gmail.com 303-437-2974
Blue Jana jana_blue@dpsk12.org 303-818-1237
Freemole Peggy peggyf@greeleyschools.org 970-347-0929
Grimaldo Danielle danielle.grimaldo@d11.org 719-232-5994
Harris Victoria themomcrew@gmail.com 303-507-5686
Incorvaia Chelsea chelsinc@gmail.com 949-887-9183
Julius Chris juliusc.1216@gmail.com 719-494-6588
Leone Christina leone.christina@gmail.com 303-981-4595
Logsdon Didi Deirdre.logsdon@gmail.com 970-275-3773
Nitchoff Carrie carrie.nitchoff@bvsd.org 303-466-2436
Pierotti Chelsea cppierotti@gmail.com 303-817-8011
Seufer Kelsey kelseyseufer@gmail.com 720-339-6204
Thompson Taylor tmthompson1990@gmail.com 303-506-0847
Vagher Staci stacilvagher@gmail.com 720-338-8926
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